Gl18600 - HEAVY BLEND ADULT FULL ZIP HOODED SWEATSHIRT

GI118600 HEAVY BLEND™ ADULT FULL ZIP HOODED SWEATSHIRT

MERET JELLEMZOK (CM)
db/@
Testhossz (A)
Mellszélesség (B)
Ujjhossz (C)
SZINEK:
Ash B Back
. Forest Green . Graphite Heather
. Navy . Purple
. Safety Green . Sport Grey

24
69
49
85

GILDAN ==
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271.0 G/SqM (White 257.0 G/SqM)
50% Cotton, 50% Polyester

Air jet yarn = softer feel and reduced pilling

Unlined hood with colour-matched drawcord

Satin label

Metal zipper

Overlapped fabric across zipper allows full front printing
Pouch pockets

Twin needle stitching at waistband and cuffs

1 x 1 rib with spandex

Quarter-turned to eliminate centre crease

Safety Green: Compliant with ANSI / ISEA 107 High Visibility Standards
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